A
Connectivity Solutions Support Center:
1
© Copyright 2015 Laird. All Rights Reserved
Americas: +1-800-492-2320
Europe: +44-1628-858-940

FCC 2.5 miles (4 km) 1300 ft. (400 m)
CE 0.6 miles (1.0 km) 328 ft (100 m)
ORDERING INFORMATION
RM024-S125-C-30 SMT 125 mW u.FL Jack RM024125C30
RM024-S125-M-30 SMT 125 mW Chip Antenna RM024125M30
RM024-P125-C-30 Pluggable 125 mW u.FL Jack RM024125C30
RM024-P125-M-30 Pluggable 125 mW Chip Antenna RM024125M30
RM024-S10-C-20 SMT 10 mW (CE) u.FL Jack RM02410C30
RM024-S10-M-20 SMT 10 mW (CE) Chip Antenna RM02410M30
RM024-P10-C-20 Pluggable 10 mW (CE) u.FL Jack RM02410C30
RM024-P10-M-20 Pluggable 10 mW (CE) Chip Antenna RM02410M30
RM024-P10-M-24 Pluggable 10 mW (CE) Chip Antenna RM02410M30
DEVELOPMENT KITS
Part # Description
DVK-RM024-CE RM024 Developer Kit, Pluggable, 3.3V TTL Serial, 10mW, Multiple Ant, CE Approved
DVK-RM024-FCC RM024 Developer Kit, Pluggable, 3.3V TTL Serial, 125mW, Multiple Antenna